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ARG81419

Human TIE2 ELISA Kit

Component
Cat. No.

ARG81419-001

ARG81419-002

ARG81419-003

ARG81419-004

ARG81419-005

ARG81419-006

ARG81419-007

ARG81419-008

ARG81419-009

ARG81419-010

ARG81419-011

Summary

Product Description

Tested Reactivity
Tested Application

Specificity

Component Name

Antibody-coated
microplate

Standard

Standard/Sample
diluent

Antibody conjugate
concentrate (100X)

Antibody diluent
buffer

HRP-Streptavidin
concentrate (100X)

HRP-Streptavidin
diluent buffer

25X Wash buffer

TMB substrate

STOP solution

Plate sealer

Product datasheet

Package

8 X 12 strips

2 X 10 ng/vial

30 ml (Ready to use)

1 vial (100 pl)

12 ml (Ready to use)

1 vial (100 pl)

12 ml (Ready to use)

20 ml

10 ml (Ready to use)

10 ml (Ready to use)

4 strips

Temp

4°C. Unused strips
should be sealed
tightly in the air-tight
pouch.

4°C

4°C

4°C

4°C

4°C

4°C

4°C (Protect from
light)

4°C

Room temperature

info@arigobio.com

Package: 96 wells
Store at: 4°C

ARG81419 Human TIE2 ELISA Kit is an Enzyme Immunoassay kit for the quantification of Human TIE2 in

serum, plasma (heparin, EDTA) and cell culture supernatants.
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Images

2.5 - ARG81419 Human TIE2 ELISA Kit standard curve image

2 - ARG81419 Human TIE2 ELISA Kit results of a typical standard run
1.5 - with optical density reading at 450 nm.
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